
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

CALENDAR YEAR 2013

TOTAL
AVAILABLE CHILDREN

for ADOPTED
ADOPTION # % # % # % YTD

JAN 720 382 53.06% 295 40.97% 43 5.97% 43
FEB 691 365 52.82% 300 43.42% 26 3.76% 69
MAR 751 351 46.74% 315 41.94% 85 11.32% 154
APR 715 360 50.35% 305 42.66% 50 6.99% 204
MAY 725 354 48.83% 306 42.21% 65 8.97% 269
JUN 681 324 47.58% 317 46.55% 40 5.87% 309
JUL 690 296 42.90% 329 47.68% 65 9.42% 374
AUG 691 240 34.73% 361 52.24% 90 13.02% 464
SEP 652 175 26.84% 386 59.20% 91 13.96% 555
OCT 609 179 29.39% 380 62.40% 50 8.21% 605
NOV 605 147 24.30% 397 65.62% 61 10.08% 666
DEC 574 105 18.29% 397 69.16% 72 12.54% 738

STATE TOTALS 738

          Need Adoptive Placement ‐ Children available for Adoption but need an Adoptive Placement.
Children Adopted ‐  Children adopted during the specified month.
Children Adopted YTD: Children Adopted since first day of the Calendar Year. 
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Legally Available for Adoption: 
          Total Available for Adoption ‐ All children available for Adoption.
          In Adoptive Placement ‐ Children available for Adoption and residing in an Adoptive Placement. 
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